
L I D I A
C A L L A U

EXPERIENCE

THEATRE

CONTACT DETAILS
Instagram: li__ando 
+1 (914) 758-8765
lidia.callaucisneros@gmail.com

SPECIAL SKILLS

CONSERVATORIO DE CASTELLA
High School certificate                                                                                 2023
Conservatory certificate specializing in Theatre                                          2023

DANCE

And you, who do you bring?                Alicia Soto & Valerie Green               2025  

TRAINING

EDUCATION

SUNY PURCHASE COLLEGE

Bachelor of Fine Arts in Acting                                                                   05/2026

Paris Summer Academy                  Dance                  Orian Theatre  
Modern Dance                                Dance                Purchase College
El cuerpo escénico                    Dance Theatre          Ingrid Magrinyà   
Interdisciplinary Movement Theatre                                J i l l  Echo
Summer Shakespeare Intensive     Theatre          Shakespeare&Company 
Training Ensamble         Movement/Physical Theatre   Blessed Unrest
Hip Hop/Commercial dance            Dance                     Resisdance               
Acting for the camera                      Film                         DeleFoco                
Floorwork classes                           Dance                    Gibney Dance            

FILM
De tu Ventana a la mia             Girl                          Paula Ortiz                   2011
The After (shortfilm)               Teddy             Salvador Angelo Gonzalez       2023
Arroyo (shortfilm)                 Daelisse                     Ari Weisman                  2025

Fluent in Spanish and English,
conversational in Italian and French
Stage combat certificate (armed&unarmed)
Music production
London accent, Romanian accent, Italian
accent, spanish accent.
Clown
Stage make-up
Guitar and piano 
Singer (alto)
Composer
Video editing
Aerial silks (Level 1)

ACCOMPLISHMENTS

 Founding member of Lucien Theatre Company

     2025
 2023-2025
     2025
     2024
     2024
     2023-...
     2022
     2018
     2024-...

2026
2025
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2024

Lisa Wolpe
Christopher McCann
Lucien Theatre Co.
Joshua Fardon
Alex Correia
James Maxwell
Virginia Scott
Leon Brown

     Pedro/Petruchio
  Rodica/Girl Student
             Juliet
Gavriella/Policewoman
            Polina
       Mary Bennet
             Judge
      Husband/Girl

Romeo and Juliet
Mad Forest
Romeo And Juliet
Mosquitoes
The Seagull
Pride and Prejudice
The Government Inspector
The Good Doctor


