

# LIDIA CALLAU

## CONTACT DETAILS

Instagram: li\_\_ando  
+1 (914) 758-8765  
lidia.callaucisneros@gmail.com

## EXPERIENCE

### THEATRE

Romeo and Juliet	Pedro/Petruchio	Lisa Wolpe	2026
Mad Forest	Rodica/Girl Student	Christopher McCann	2025
Romeo And Juliet	Juliet	Lucien Theatre Co.	2025
Mosquitoes	Gavriella/Policewoman	Joshua Fardon	2025
The Seagull	Polina	Alex Correia	2025
Pride and Prejudice	Mary Bennet	James Maxwell	2024
The Government Inspector	Judge	Virginia Scott	2024
The Good Doctor	Husband/Girl	Leon Brown	2024

### SPECIAL SKILLS

- Fluent in Spanish and English, conversational in Italian and French
- Stage combat certificate (armed&unarmed)
- Music production
- London accent, Romanian accent, Italian accent, spanish accent.
- Clown
- Stage make-up
- Guitar and piano
- Singer (alto)
- Composer
- Video editing
- Aerial silks (Level 1)

### DANCE

And you, who do you bring?	Alicia Soto & Valerie Green	2025
----------------------------	-----------------------------	------

### FILM

De tu Ventana a la mia	Girl	Paula Ortiz	2011
The After (shortfilm)	Teddy	Salvador Angelo Gonzalez	2023
Arroyo (shortfilm)	Daelisse	Ari Weisman	2025

## EDUCATION

### SUNY PURCHASE COLLEGE

Bachelor of Fine Arts in Acting	05/2026
---------------------------------	---------

### CONSERVATORIO DE CASTELLA

High School certificate	2023
Conservatory certificate specializing in Theatre	2023

## TRAINING

Paris Summer Academy	Dance	Orian Theatre	2025
Modern Dance	Dance	Purchase College	2023-2025
El cuerpo escénico	Dance Theatre	Ingrid Magrinyà	2025
Interdisciplinary Movement Theatre		Jill Echo	2024
Summer Shakespeare Intensive	Theatre	Shakespeare&Company	2024
Training Ensamble	Movement/Physical Theatre	Blessed Unrest	2023-...
Hip Hop/Commercial dance	Dance	Residance	2022
Acting for the camera	Film	DeleFoco	2018
Floorwork classes	Dance	Gibney Dance	2024-...

## ACCOMPLISHMENTS

Founding member of Lucien Theatre Company